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SST Swim Meet 12-17-11 - 12/17/2011

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Combined

Collegiate School 374.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team154.00

Collegiate School 402.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive130.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 217.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive184.00

North Stafford High School 297.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive207.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 221.50 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive201.50

Seton School 378.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive194.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 243.00 Wakefield School108.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 257.00 Wakefield School91.00

Collegiate School 386.00 North Stafford High School189.00

Collegiate School 389.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS142.00

Collegiate School 373.00 Seton School240.00

Collegiate School 416.00 St. Michael the Archangel High122.00

Collegiate School 423.00 Wakefield School66.00

North Stafford High School 288.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team214.00

Seton School 386.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS195.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 248.00 St. Michael the Archangel High173.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 213.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team212.00

Seton School 435.00 St. Michael the Archangel High142.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 284.00 St. Michael the Archangel High157.00

Seton School 454.00 Wakefield School80.00

North Stafford High School 379.00 Wakefield School76.00

North Stafford High School 372.00 St. Michael the Archangel High132.00

Seton School 341.00 North Stafford High School267.00

North Stafford High School 292.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS221.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 270.00 Wakefield School84.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 259.00 St. Michael the Archangel High162.00

Seton School 367.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team202.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 291.00 Wakefield School83.00

Men

North Stafford High School 156.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team109.00

Collegiate School 157.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team101.00

Collegiate School 183.00 St. Michael the Archangel High84.00

Collegiate School 171.00 Seton School130.00
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SST Swim Meet 12-17-11 - 12/17/2011

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men
Collegiate School 159.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS90.00

Collegiate School 160.00 North Stafford High School126.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 125.00 Wakefield School61.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 118.00 St. Michael the Archangel High105.00

Seton School 168.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive115.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 107.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive92.00

North Stafford High School 174.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive89.00

Collegiate School 180.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive76.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 116.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS88.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 126.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive82.00

Seton School 165.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS116.00

Collegiate School 190.00 Wakefield School47.00

Seton School 210.00 Wakefield School56.00

Seton School 194.00 St. Michael the Archangel High97.00

Seton School 156.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team124.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 126.00 St. Michael the Archangel High95.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 144.00 Wakefield School66.00

North Stafford High School 208.00 Wakefield School42.00

North Stafford High School 199.00 St. Michael the Archangel High74.00

North Stafford High School 184.00 Seton School123.00

North Stafford High School 167.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS95.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 144.00 Wakefield School53.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 136.00 St. Michael the Archangel High89.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 127.00 Wakefield School55.00

Women

Collegiate School 233.00 St. Michael the Archangel High38.00

Collegiate School 202.00 Seton School110.00

Collegiate School 230.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS52.00

Collegiate School 233.00 Wakefield School19.00

Collegiate School 226.00 North Stafford High School63.00

Collegiate School 217.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team53.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 132.00 Wakefield School30.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 130.00 St. Michael the Archangel High68.00
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SST Swim Meet 12-17-11 - 12/17/2011
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Women
Seton School 210.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive79.00

North Stafford High School 132.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team105.00

North Stafford High School 123.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive118.00

North Stafford High School 171.00 Wakefield School34.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 102.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team91.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 114.50 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive109.50

Pope John Paul the Great HS 125.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team96.00

Seton School 211.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team78.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 123.00 St. Michael the Archangel High73.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 126.00 Wakefield School31.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 126.00 North Stafford High School125.00

North Stafford High School 173.00 St. Michael the Archangel High58.00

Seton School 221.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS79.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 158.00 St. Michael the Archangel High62.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 164.00 Wakefield School28.00

Seton School 241.00 St. Michael the Archangel High45.00

Seton School 244.00 Wakefield School24.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 99.00 Wakefield School42.00

Collegiate School 222.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive54.00

Seton School 218.00 North Stafford High School83.00


